
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

24 
23 
72 

4 
8 

40 
31 
55 

169 
91 
14 

164 
47 
92 
73 
58 
13 
25 
28 
10 

733 
88 
42 
98 
29 
83 
75 
53 

197 

48 

Name 

Plosila Tuomas 
Tuomaala Henri 
Ojaranta Arto 
Merisalo Kalle 
Vilen Jani 
Karttunen Veli-Pekka 
Lintukanto Leevi 
Yliaho Markku 
Seppänen Erik 
Pärssinen Aleksi 
Okkonen Mikko 
Autio Niklas 
Aho Tuomas 
Nylund Niko 
Mäkilä Sakari 
Backlund Simon 
Riihimaa Miikka 
Nieminen Lenni 
Autio Asko 
Kaitajärvi Casper 
Palo Jarkko 
Kuhanen Veli-Matti 
Pelkonen Pasi 
Korpela Ari 
Granbacka Thomas 
Marjamäki Matti 
Kurkipää Roope 
Nisula Juha 
Takala Ilari 

Peltonen Onni 

Class 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

8 
1 
1 

Diff 

0.426 
1.015 
2.683 
4.258 
4.261 
4.385 
6.172 
6.332 
6.878 
7.436 
7.819 
8.529 

11.284 
11.577 
13.564 
13.908 
14.052 
16.653 
16.713 
17.324 
18.989 
19.386 
27.027 
46.748 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

17:06.805 
17:07.231 
17:07.820 
17:09.488 
17:11.063 
17:11.066 
17:11.190 
17:12.977 
17:13.137 
17:13.683 
17:14.241 
17:14.624 
17:15.334 
17:18.089 
17:18.382 
17:20.369 
17:20.713 
17:20.857 
17:23.458 
17:23.518 
17:24.129 
17:25.794 
17:26.191 
17:33.832 
17:53.553 
14:55.363 

1:30.642 
1:30.875 

7.238 

Best Tm 

1:08.811 
1:08.789 
1:08.547 
1:09.533 
1:09.183 
1:10.310 
1:08.867 
1:10.532 
1:10.523 
1:10.634 
1:10.603 
1:10.681 
1:10.218 
1:11.921 
1:11.164 
1:11.318 
1:11.536 
1:10.263 
1:11.702 
1:11.511 
1:12.477 
1:12.724 
1:12.712 
1:16.295 
1:10.940 
1:13.342 
1:22.162 
1:22.093 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.426 

Avg. Speed 

71,873 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.547 

Best Speed 

107,663 

Best Lap by 

72 - Ojaranta Arto 

 

Printed: 17.7.2022 12.20.22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Radalle Ua Jasmin Wilkman 

Race Director Juha Hautala 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Keimola  

Rata-SM Vauhtiajot Seinäjoki  
Legends 

Sprintrace 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:01:50 

Vauhtiajot Seinäjoki  2,050 km 

17.7.2022 11:20 


